(4850)		CC 3/AIG1801 W	16	TI WOOD LIKE		
INS. CASE OWN	ER:	GC P/AIG1801	1 /	// lism		
Surveyor:	mth	DOI: ASSIGNM	ENT	Date / Time / 为	118	1/-
Pre-assign / CC	U/KTE			Registered in Merimen:	7/1/1	Y
Pre-assign / CC		9 to 7P		Jan Maria	ACL	
Insured Vehicle	No. SUL	1701(Claim No.	784767476	179	
Name of Insured	THN 1300M	HEWNEL MAN	Policy No.	710116451	1-00	
	***************************************		Poncy No.	MITS WAISH !		-
Insured Tel No.		HP: 131 hho	Make / Model	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		_
Excess Sec II :S	s	D.O.A : 37 8 18	Place of Accid	ent PLE TWOS	ていから	
Is driver the own	er? (YES).	Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver N	ame / Age: TAN BOOM	leng berwan	OLGIA PERO	RT YEN NO : TP GIA REPO	preven	100
Driver To		(VACYEN/NO)	Insured Liabili	1 /		NO.
		1.12/1.07	modica Chican	y - w Final : 1	22.1 540	
SEE 4	<u> 155 </u>					
NSRS:	The same of the sa	0.	14 (17)	200		
La Miller	INSK WSP	0 0	INSRS: WSP:	INSF WSP		
H H WAY	Tel:	p 4	Tel:	Tel		
Liability N	Liabil	10-21	Liability:	Liahi	lity:	
RMKS	RMK	S:	RMKS	RM)	IS:	
Date/Time						
1 1 6/	STERRITE	2 CITALLY	7-4	STAGE	DATE/	PIC
11/16				Non-Reporting ltr (Tat):		
4/11				Non-Reporting ltt (2nd):		
- 1 A				Non-Reporting ht (Final): Nonfication lit (if non-pickup):		
11/1	Called 03 no	response.		Call Of THIM		
111		-		After call itr to OE 1913	٠.	
9 7 18	Spoke to OI	he confirmed the	e acciden	Documentation Check List: Ha	miller Typ	ist:
12/17/17 20	details. Intorn	ned 71 claim and	he			
	agree to set	He.		After call fir to Of:	4	\vdash
				Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher		=
				Final Repair Bill		\vdash
				Car Rental Invoice		=
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA:	7	
				Medical Bill		
				PIR		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
				LOD		
				Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
NAME OF BUILDING	45 46	and the second		Others:		\perp
FINALIZATION Repair Cost. 9/1	Date/Time: 34 13.48	Confirm with CPPeness. 3. days) Reduction: 1	6	Confirm by: 1785	Tetate I	1
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 65-01-74	3 days) Reduction: 7 Confirm with (1882) 188	59		JCall. L	
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2 7		If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin		
Repair Cost: when	\$35,58-7:	POSESSEU BOLA SIN NO. : Z 1		H AVA OK D-26, ASS, LIB		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 -	days)			7	
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$\$ 300.00 (\$100.00	3 days)		DIMPX/ISENIT		
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S)	(days)				
LOR only LOU onl	- 10-	LOR + LO [Tick only one]				
GIA/LTA Search	552-00			1		
Medical	55 -	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject	Private Sett	le
Disbursement	85	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format: "TF	670	
Legal Cust	SS	Chabal Come CC		3) Survey fee: +520 +	+30	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 5,883.74 Date/Time:06.01-19	Global Sum SS: Confirm with: (Adm/dt		Emul / Cal		
NATIONAL PROPERTY.			Language	Email Cal		_
Payer 1:	S\$ 5.883.Ti	Name I: PERSONNAME INCOME.	DENIED			
Payor 2: (Stable if N.A.)	55	Name 2				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

Sirveyor: Tayla REF: HL	un U e
	ASSIGNMENT
	Veh No: SICE 4555T - XT Regn: 2012 Man
rom: Date:	Type: M.Caf / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
DO TP / WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: 644 X1 c.c 199
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
il Workshop m/s	74554
	Sp.Reading 7000
nsured	Eng/No: WKAUL32070VP92739
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured. Excess:	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 275 5212
(Policy Condition)	IR.
Matter the State of the State o	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIB / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front (a
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. O mm L/Bal. o mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 1/8//8
Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PM C
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	I/OUT
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
No. of a control on the ord	
PIP: +5,316,-55 (383: + 393,95 7%)	
,	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Dista/Time, File Return tit?	Transportation:
z) Add	Id Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
2	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	TOTAL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7245Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKE4355T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	02 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	X1 SDRIVE18I AT D/AB 2WD 5DR GAS/D SR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	A021J011N46B20BD
Chassis No.:	WBAVL32070VP92739
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$28,977.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Mar 2012
First Registration Date:	01 Mar 2012
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$28,977.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Feb 2022
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$18,835.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Feb 2022
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$74,340.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,882.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$44,717.00
al Rebate Amount:	\$44,717.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Aug 2018

OK



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

78 SH	SIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18012				
			no. Course to te	O/G/WD3			
	ENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING APORE 079120	3-16	Date: 03-07-2018				
١,		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
-	Insured Veh.	SJL 9507P	Veh. Inspected	SKE 4355T			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date 03/07/2018				
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	5	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre		mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	cription of Damages				
5.		1000	eneral Information				
	Accident Date	23/06/2018 Inspection Date					
	Survey held at						
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941					
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS.			

Man 14/07 @ 10 am SKE4355) Change to Mon 30/07 @ 8am (S&R)

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401955W GST Reg. No MI-0020881-W

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 139341 Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 83130311 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 436180 Tel. 63180888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63443773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Suminess Centre Singapore 159744 Tel 43190525 (AfterGales) 63190537/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterGales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

0.2 1111 2018

Page No. : 1 of 5

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 47477 Date Estimated : 28/06/2018 Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Krishnaveni D/O P Kasivisvanathan

4 Jalan Minggu

ACCOUNT -40000

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 577337

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKE4355T

VP92739

01/03/2012

X1 sDrive18i

0

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper & attac hments including to knock out dented area caused by the accident.

To respray rear bumper

To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function.

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

Sundries.

1,275.00 1,40,0

VALUE

1,038.00

177.00

1501 177.00

80.00

Total Labour 1:

2,747.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
BODY NUT	10	0.90	MV ? 9.00
# RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (SE	1	62.10	de 62.10
# RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	1	61.35	AH 761.35
RR BUMPER CARRIER	1	411.25	Ne? 411.25
# RR BUMPER LOWER COVERING	1	31.45	7 31.45
RR BUMPER LH GUIDE	1	56.95	/ 7 56.95
RR BUMPER RH GUIDE	1	56.95	Neu 56.95
# RR BUMPER (PRIMED)	1	831.40	831.40
# RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC)	1	322.35	dl_322.35
EXPANDING RIVET	30	1.35	ner 40.50
RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR	1	35.20	/ [∞] 35.20
# RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	1	35.20	7 35.20
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	2	5.05	AN 7 10.10
BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ)- ELBOW	2	236.85	7 473.70
	Tot	al Parts	: 2,437.50

Performance Motors Limited A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandra Boad Bine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 83190100 (Sales & Admin) 83190111 (AfterDales) Fax. 84347770

280, Kampung Arang Road East Comet Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterNales) Fax. 63449773

Sit. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 61190528 (AfterSales) 61190521/130 (Motorrad) Fax 64796601 (Motorrad) 6479634 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 47477 Page No. : 2 of 5

Date Estimated : 28/06/2018

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

SKE4355T VP92739 01/03/2012 X1 sDrive18i 0

Claims OD / 3rd Pury / Unineured losses / Direct Settlement Regn No. Claim No. 180 Date&Time Tank Surveyor's Name Surveyor's Tell Authorised Date PML Yes / No RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR TIME O Kleant. non Surveyor's E-mail No. of Working Days Recommend

> Labour 1 2,747.00 Parts 2,437.50 1 Labour 2 0.00 2 0.00 Excess 362.92 Total GST @ 7% Grand Total 5.547.42

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A marries of the Sinse Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401556W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

b1 47477

Date Estimated :

28/06/2018

Prepared By

Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Page No. :

Krishnaveni D/O P Kasivisvanathan

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

4 Jalan Minggu

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 577337

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MCDE.

M LEACE

DISC. %

SKE4355T

DESCRIPTION

VP92739

01/03/2012

X1 sDrive18i

.

To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop

195.00

ORIGINAL PRICE

NETT 195.00

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs 230.00

1.00

230.00 🗸

DESCRIPTION
RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (SET) *

UNIT PRICE

QTY DISC. %

NETT

62.10- REPORT.

Total Labour : Total Parts :

Total Labour & Parts:

62.10

425.00 62.10 487.10

Final Report SKE4355T, Page 1

Finalised by: Caroline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Stree Darby Group Go. Reg. No. 197401105W. GET Reg. No. MJ-0000081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 47477

Prepared By

Date Estimated : 28/06/2018 Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

Page No. :

Krishnaveni D/O P Kasivisvanathan

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

4 Jalan Minggu

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 577337

REON NO CHASSIS NO REON DATE SKE4355T VP92739 01/03/2012			MCI	EL sDrive18i	M LE	M LEAGE	
DESCRIPTION		01/03/2012	AL		IAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
DESCRIPTION				CHINIC	ME LUME	D100: 78	196.1.1
	bumper and attachme floor panel and knocki accident				1275.00		1,275.00
 To respray rear 	bumper and trunk floo	rpanel			1412.00		1,412.00
	install old PDC assem conducting checks fo		v.		150.00		150.00
	rical wiring systems and proper function.	d lightings at the			150.00		150.00
# To tow acciden	t vehicle to PML works	shop			195.00		195.00
# To remove and garnish to facilit	install boot compartmentate repairs	ent carpet and			230.00		230.00
Sundries					80.00		80.00
DESCRIPTION	<u> </u>		1	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# RR BUMPER T	OW HOOK COVER (5	SET) •		62.10	1.00		62,10
RR BUMPER C				411,25	1,00		411.25
RR BUMPER R	H GUIDE			56.95	1,00		56.95
RR BUMPER (F	the state of the s			831.40	1.00		B31.40
	OTTOM (XLINE/PDC	E		322.35	1.00		322.35
EXPANDING R	IVET			1.35	30.00		40.50
# SUPPLEMENTA	RYITEMS						
			9	Total Labour:			3,492.00
			1	Total Parts:			1,724.55
				Total Labour &			5,216.55
				Deduction for E			0.00
				Total Repair Co	osts less Exc	ess.	5,216.55
				GST @7%:			365.16
			1	Grand Total:			5,581.71

Mon 14/07 @ 10 am SKE 43557 Of R Change to Mon 30/07 @ 8 am (82R)



Performance Motors Limited A monder of the Sime Darby Strang Co. Seg. NO. 1571515150 DET Seg. NO NO. 0020061-0

181. Alexandra Food Sime Darby Performance Centre Biopapere 15942 Tel. 4196136 (Enles & Admin) 4196131 (Enles & Educa) Fax 4196131 (Enles & Educa)

210. Campong Arang Sand East Creat Create Binappore 515100 Tel. 61151640 (AfterSales) Fam. 6151773

315. Alexandrs Ened Size Sathy Beliages Contro Sizegacce 11984 Tel. 3314518 (RfiesSales) 9314513/318 (Recotad) Far. 4574681 (Recotad) 1474634 (Roctored)

Total Parts

:

2,437.50

1288382

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

02 JUL 2018

	E S	TIMATE	01	JOE TOIL
Estimate No. Date Estimate Prepared By	: b1 47477 d : 28/06/2018 : Han Kwan Yong		Page No. :	1 of 5
- ESTIMATE Krishnaveni 4 Jalan Ming	REPAIR FOR -	- ACCOUNT - Cash Sales - Services - Services	40000 vice	
Singapore 57	7337			
REGN. NO. SKE4355T	CHASSIS NO. REGN. DA VP92739 01/03/20			HILEAGE 0
Tor	CRIPTION eplace rear bumper & attac hments includ led area caused by the accident.	ing to knock out	1275	VALUE 050 1,275.00
	espray rear bumper emove old PDC assembly, replace damag		14/2	939 1,038 00
beot	nnect to new bumper including conduct cheer function.	necks for		150 177.00
rear	heck electrical wiring systems and lighting section for proper function.	alitos talcer		177.00
		n RR for trunk	ACCY el Labour 1:	80.00
	CRIPTION COURSE # 230	QTY 10	PRIC	2,747.00 VALUE
# RR # RR RR E	BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (SE BUMPER CTR GUIDE BUMPER CARRIER	1	62.10 61.35 411.25	42 9.00 82.10 81.35
RR E	BUMPER LOWER COVERING BUMPER LH GUIDE BUMPER RH GUIDE	1	31.45 66.95 56.95	31.45 31.45 56.95
# RR EXP	BUMPER (PRIMED) BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC) UNDING RIVET UMPER LH REFLECTOR	30	831.40 322.35 1.35 35.20	831.40 4 322.35 40.50
# RR DEC	BUMPER RH REFLECTOR DUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVER PER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ)- ELBOY	TE 2	35 20 5 05 236 85	7 35.20 7 35.20 7 10.10 7 473.70

DECOUPLING RING POC TORQUE CONVERTE BUMPER POC SENSOR (SCHWARZ)- ELBOW	2 5 05 2 236 85	7 35.20 7 10.10 7 473.70
	Total Parts :	2,437.50

Performance Motors Limited

399. Alexandra Bond Sime Datty Serfarences (Petre Blesspore 15502) Tel 6136150 (Balas & Admin) Tel 6136111 (Afterbales) Fas 657772

100 Rempore Ayang Seed East Coost Crets# Elapapore 498187 Tel 8154080 (Afterdalos) Fee 8164973

111. Alexandra food 1:00 Corry Qualmon Control 1:00 Corry Qualmon Control 1:00 115011 1:00 Control 1:00 Contr

GST REG. NO : H2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. 47477 : b1 Date Estimated 1 28/06/2018 Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO. SKE4355T

CHASSIS NO. VP92739

REGN. DATE 01/03/2012

X1 aDrive181

HILEAGE

Page No. : 2 of 5

Claims OO / 3rd Pacts / Unines.	Com bu
Detat Tono 16180,6	Exces 55 .
Sunayore Hanne Toward	Son_Mo
Surreyor's Tel 1744 St	Authorized Yes / Ho
Authorised Cales	Time
MESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SUF	VETOR THE PAR YOUR
Anneyor's E-mas	the ligramping
No. of Worsing Days Recommend	03,44

Labour 1 Parts Labour 2

2,747.00 2,437.50

VEHICLE CONDITION REPORT FORM / JOB RECORD Allianz (ili MB. Veni Hon Dute: 25/06/18 Time: 14/41 Customer Name: 97974559 Technician Name: VO ed OSS Customer Telephone: Reg. No: SKE43557Job No: Make/Model: Location: Odometer Reading (Customer Vehicle): KM Travelled by Assistance Vehicle: (1 way) Time on Scene: -> book & celdont Fault Reported: Time Job Completed: Fault Found: Repaired at Breakdown Scene: Y/N NO tow How was vehicle repaired? VIN No: Han Hubcaps Y/N Day/Night Wet/Dry Clean/Soiled Spare Wheel Y/N Please circle the above as appropriate Tools Y/N Place X on damaged area for scratch and Y for dent Audio System Y/N Keys + Remote Y/N Aerial Y/N Cashcard (RM Y/N Fuel F Interior Condition: Front Seats Rear Seats Floor Covering Headlining Delivery to Dealership / Date and Time: Vehicle received in the above condition YES/NO If not stated as above specify difference: CUSTOMER DECLARATION 1. I am entitled to the service requested. In the event of this subsequently not being the case I shall be responsible for the cost of any assistance provided. 2. I accept that any roadside repairs will be of a temporary nature and that advice of a franchised dealer should be sought by me as soon as possible. 3. In the case of forced entry, I confirm that I specifically requested that the operator forcefully enter the vehicle and that all damages occasioned thereby is and shall be my sole responsibility. 4. I accept that any removable items left in the vehicle will not be the responsibility of the emergency service or their agents. MANCE MOTORS LIMITED UEN No: 197401558V 303 Alexandra Road 6/06 (8 Customers Dealer/Workshop na Darby Performance Or Signature Signature Signature Singapore 159941 Tel: 1800-2255-269 (white copy) (pink copy) (yellow copy)

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR	NOTE: TO	BEC	COMPL	ETED	BY	ST	RV	RVC	i t
-----------------------------------	----------	-----	-------	------	----	----	----	-----	-----

т	12	A	M		
4.	130	_	LVI		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident: 13.6.018 Global Sum Settlement 1	Vehicle	104122	-	Model:		No.
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use S S S S Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee S Chers: S Final Settlement Sum S S Final Settlement Sum S S Final Settlement Sum S For Non GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: S Assessed Liability: Assessed Liability: Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collitions and for cases where BOLA do not apply: Remarks S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Date of	Accident: 13.6.2018				
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use S 3000 3 days at \$\loredot{10} \text{ per days} Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: S SS-\loredot{2.7} Final Settlement Sum S SS-\loredot{2.7} B Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%) BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: BOLA Liability: Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd S SS-\loredot{3.7} Loredot S SS-\loredot S SS-\lore	Global S	Sum Settlement 1 Yes	-	r 7	No	
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use S 30 0 3 days at \$100 per days Rental (if any) S days LTA / GIA Search Fee S 2 00 Others: S SSELT Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%) B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks *Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd S SSELT Krish payen b/o P Kas Wisyandhan 2 00 00 Krish payen b/o P Kas Wisyandhan 2 00 00 Krish payen b/o P Kas Wisyandhan 2 00 00 Krish payen b/o P Kas Wisyandhan 2 00 00 Krish payen b/o P Kas Wisyandhan 2 00 00 Krish payen b/o P Kas Wisyandhan 2 00 00	Repair E		: 5	£]	140	
Loss of Use Rental (if any) S days LTA / GIA Search Fee Chers: S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Final Re	pair Cost	-	K-1-21	71	-
Rental (if any) S days Ays at \$100 per days TA / GIA Search Fee S 2_00 Thers: S S 2 NO Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%) BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Agreed Liability (*): (%) BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Agreed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions.	Loss of	Use	1	2201		3 downers (100
TA / GIA Search Fee S 2 - 00 Others: S S Sinal Settlement Sum S 5 5 8 6 3 7 1 Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%) BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks ayment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd S 5 5 5 1 7 1 Butumance Motors Ltd S 5 5 5 1 7 1 Krish now ent No P Kas IV S Vandalian 2 10 - 00 Krish now ent No P Kas IV S Vandalian 2 10 - 00	Rental (i	if any)	+	300	-00	January De Car
Sinal Settlement Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum	TA/G	IA Search Fee	: 5)	-00	usys
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%) BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks ayment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Extremance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Extremance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Extremance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171	Others:		: \$			
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability			: \$			
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%) B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Liability: (%) BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks ayment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd	inal Set	ttlement Sum	:s	53-82	71	
For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%) BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks ayment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Bufumance World's Ltd : \$ 2 - 00 Krish nowen: % P Ras ivisvands 2 - 00 - 00 Krish nowen: % P Ras ivisvands 2 - 00 - 00	Is Third	Party Workshop GIA Registered?	1	YESI	INO	Kindly indicate below
BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: BOLA Liability: (%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks ayment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Extremance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Extremance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Extremance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171	A)	For Non GIA Registered Works	hop			
BOLA Liability:	B)			BOL	A Applic	table: Yes/ No
*Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Remarks Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do not apply. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions. Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain col		ROLA Liability				
Asyment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown Performance Motors Ltd : \$ 558171 Butumance Mutas Ltd : \$ 2-10 Krishnaveni 0/0 P kasivisvandsan 200-10		* Assessed Liability to be filled only	y for			
Performance Motors Ltd : \$ 55\$1.71 Externance Mutas Ltd : \$ 2-00 Krish noveni % P Kasivisvanans 200-00	Remarks					
Performance Motors Ltd : \$ 55\$1.71 Extermance Mutas Ltd : \$ 2-00 Krish noveni % P Kasivisvanans 2:00-00			_			
Performance Motors Ltd : \$ 55\$1.71 Externance Mutas Ltd : \$ 2-00 Krish noveni % P Kasivisvanans 200-00	avment	Instruction: Payan's Persis	_			
Extermance Motors Ltd = 5 55\$1.71 Extermance Motors Ltd = 5 55\$1.71 Krishnaveni 0/0 P Kasivisvandsan 200-00			_			
Krishnaveni DOP Kasivisvanahan 2000		Performance Moto	rs.	Ltd	2 2:	16,182
- THIS HAD COM TO FRAS IN ISVANABLEN IN TO						2-11
)	Krishnaveni 1/0 P kg	iiz	SVAN	AS	7:00-W
82						
61						
Signed by appointed surveyor Date	Si	gned by appointed surveyor		Da	ė	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1257245Z





KRISHNAVENI D/O P KASIVISVANATHAN

INDIAN

Care of Set 5e 09-12-1957 F

Caurity of Brit-SINGAPORE



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE Limit Since S 1 2 5 7 2 4 5 Z KRISHNAVENI DIO P KASIVISVANATHAN Bith Dime 09 Dec 1957 These Dime 22 Aug 2005



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor tractors /vehicles =< 2500 kg 11 Jun 1967





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shorton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 058807 1dl +55 6827 7888, Fax +55 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212C GST Reg. No. 20-0412212C



SIME MOTOR PRIVATE

RENEWAL CERTIFICATE

Policy Number	Period of Insuran	ce Place of Issue		
B 27282369 SMP	01/03/2018 to 28/0	2/2019 SINGAPORE		
Nam	Date of Issue			
Krishnaveni d/o P Kasi 4	01/02/2019			
Jalan Minggu Singapore 577337 📏	Jalan Minggu Singapore 577337 \			
		212165		
Premium	GST	Total Due		
SGD1,004.53	SGD70.31	SGD1,074.84		

RISK NUMBER 1

SIME MOTOR PRIVATE

OCCUPATION

Managing Director

FINANCIAL INTEREST

United Overseas Bank Limited as Hire Purchase Owners

SCOPE OF COVER Comprehensive

INTEREST INSURED

REGISTRATION NO. > SKE4355T

MAKE/MODEL - BMW X1 SDrive 191

ENGINE NUMBER

A021J011N46B20BD

CHASSIS NUMBER

WBAVL32070VP92739

YEAR OF MFG

CAPACITY

> 2011

1995 C.C.

SEATING CAPACITY 5 (INCL. DRIVER) WINDSCREEN

UNLIMITED

NO CLAIM DISCOUNT 50.00% (or F/D) GOOD DRIVER'S

DISCOUNT

SUM INSURED

INCL COE/PARF

OFF-PEAK CAR

NCD PROTECTOR COVERES

SGD52.87 COVERED

YES

NO

ANNUAL PREMIUM

SGD1,004.53

MARKET VALUE

ACCESSORIES

Aircon, radio/cassette/compact disc player, in-vehicle unit, rust-proofing and other accessories that are factory fitted.

AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Krishnaveni d/o P Kasivisvanathan



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18012076/ub3

18 JULY 2018

TAN BOON LENG KENNETH BLK 143 TOA PAYOH LORONG 2 #16-186 SINGAPORE 310143

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 9507P & SKE 4355T ON 23/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

As spoken, based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 5 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Mini THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

00

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, Performance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
SS.5X8(7) (Repair Cost), SS 300 (Loss of rental/use), SS 2 (Disbursement), for vehicle no.
SKE 43/74 T (Loss of remai/use), 55 (Dispursement), for vehicle no.
SKE4355T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 13 6.18 (date) along
PIE WWILEY POPED (location) involving vehicle no/s SJL9SOTP This is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 1.8. >0)((date) at "the workshop".
West confirm that west are am authorized by the owner Krishnaveni Vo Kasivisvanatho
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SKE 43557 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKE U355
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated thissh (day) ofdmt (month) 20_19 (year)

(LKK)

Signed by appointed surveyor

HAN KWAN YONG Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Derby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

Ms Krishnaveni D/o I. P Kasivisvanathan	_ (the third party claimant) of (file third party claimant)
Minggu, 8 pore 577337	(address), owner of PKE43557 (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize PERFORMANCE	Morors Lto ("the workshop") to act for me
with respect to my claim for repair costs	and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle
no. SKE43557 that was damaged pu	ursuant to the accident which occurred on 23/06/18
(date) along PIE Whitley Rea	(location) involving vehicle no/s
\$314,9507P ("the accident").	

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 28 (day) of Jun (month) 20/8 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

HAN KWAN YONG Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GBT Reg. No M2-0820881-X

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darly Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63190300 (Sales & Admin) 63190311 (AfterSales) Fam. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Hoad East Coast Centre Bingapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

115. Alexandra Road Zime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159948 Tel. 63190523 (AfterSale 63190533/530 (Motorrad)

(Afterdales) Fax. 64796601 64796624



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1288382

: 01/08/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 1 of 2

Invoice Number : 2046944 / WSB

Invoice Date 1 27/12/2018

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By 1 Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Ms Krishnaveni D/O P Kasivisvanathan

4 Jalan Minggu

Date IN

INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 577337

REGN. NO. SKE4355T CHASSIS NO VP92739

REGN. DATE 01/03/2012 MODEL

X1 SDRIVE18I

MILEAGE 39554

---- LABOUR 1 ---NETT To replace rear bumper and attachments including to make 1,275.00 good the trunk floor panel and knock out dented area caused by the accident. To remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job. 1,412.00 To respray rear bumper and trunk floor panel. To remove old PDC assembly and reconnect to new bumper 150.00 including conduct checks for proper function. To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150.00 rear section for proper function. To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish 230.00 to facilitate repairs. 195.00 To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop. 80.00 INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 0.00 DATE OF ACCIDENT: 23.6.2018. 3RD PARTY CAR: SJL9507P. YOUR REF NO : NIL. VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 1.8.2018 AT 2.15 PM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS THIN THIN HLAING FROM LKK ON 9.7.2018 VIA E-MAIL. 0.00 PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$100X3. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION. 0.00 GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00. Total Labour 1: 3,492.00

		Retail	
PARTS	Qty	Price	NETT
RR BUMPER (PRIMED)	1	831.40	831.40
RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC)	1	322.35	322.35
EXPANDING RIVET	30	1.35	40.50
RR BUMPER CARRIER	1	411.25	411.25
RR BUMPER RH GUIDE	1	56.95	56.95
RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (SET)	1	62.10	62.10
	Tot	al Parts	 1,724.55

SHW Desler

Date IN

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401859W GST Reg. No M2-0020GEI-m

303, Alexandra Road Sime Durby Performance Centre Singapore 189941

Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) Tel 63190268 (AfterSales) Fax. 83190773

280. Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centra Singapore 159944 Tel 41190328 (AfterSales) 61190532/531 (Motorrad) Fam. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1288382

1 01/08/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 2 of 2

Invoice Number : 2046944 / WSB

Invoice Date : 27/12/2018

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By Sharon Heng

Labour Charges	\$13	3,217.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	5,216.55
Parts Charges	21	1,724.55	Less Insurance Excess	: S\$	0.00
Lubricant/Misc	6	275.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S\$	5,216.5
			GST @ 7%	: S\$	365.1
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: \$\$	5,581.7
Computer generated	invoice	No signature is required.	Amount Payable Include GST :	S\$	5,581.71

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-098813

Date of Request:

28/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

28/06/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date SJL9507P 23/06/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJL9507P	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	07/12/2017-06/12/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the report their images:

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-098813

Date of Request:

28/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

28/06/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No.

SJL9507P

Accident Date 23/06/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1
GST Amount	.0
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	ubmitted	Ins Auth's	ed	Status	
Main	04 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		01 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,21 Edit Er	6.55 stimates	10000	216.55 w Rpt			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main) R	eference	<u> </u>	Jaim Det	ails		Docum	nents	\neg	Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER D	ETAILS					Created	by adjuste	r)		
Insured:	TAN BOO	N LENG KENNET	H, ID: S1628031C				B	STALL STORE THAT EAST	•		
Main Claimant:	KRISHNA	VENI D/O P KAS	IVISVANATHAN,	ID: S125	72452						
Vehicle Re No.:	9 SKE435	SKE4355T			Date of L	nee-	the same of the same of	8 20:00 - :59 s and 22 Day		TA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 284	P / 2847624269SG			Policy/Co Note No.		2100110450 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJL95071	P			Policy No (Claiman						
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Performa 63190172	nce Motors Limit /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexand	ra Road, S	ime Da	arby Perfor	mance Centr	e, 159941	Alexandra	Telt
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Syed-Yus	off, Salih	a) Saliha.Sy	red-
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 788	8					
Adjuster:	12/07/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MC	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HA	MID]	Final Rp	t due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	se Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟				Vi	ew All 5	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Hand	ine A	ssigne	of Ru	Completed	On	Created O	n Done

Claim Documents

*SKE4355T (2847624269SG) [SJL9507P] TP KRISHNAVENI D/O P KASIVISVANATHAN Jun 23 2018 8:00PM [TAN BOON LENG KENNETH] Performance Motors Limited

		ices	1 per	page V	~
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		2 000	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per		
1	03/01/19 12:15	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	₩.
2	03/01/19 12:15	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	₩.
3	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0		(A)
	La salta de la constanta de la	Werker to August 1		Load JPG	1
4	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	S
9	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	S
16	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
18	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
19	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
	The state of the s	10210-1019/01CO	0	0.045.005	***
20	03/01/19 12:15	General View		Load JPG	<u>N</u>
21	03/01/19 12:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	<u>A</u>
22	03/01/19 12:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
23	03/01/19 12:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
24	03/01/19 12:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
25	03/01/19 12:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
26	03/01/19 12:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
27	03/01/19 12:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
Doc	umentation		I per :	age V	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A part)	Thumbnail	
i	03/07/18 17:08	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	03/07/18 17:08	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	03/08/18 09:09	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	15/01/19 09:11	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	Letters/Correspondences		Correspondences 1 per page		W
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	mbnail	Print
6	15/01/19 09:11	Release Voucher		d PDF	
7	15/01/19 09:11	GIA SEARCH	O Los	d PDF	
8	15/01/19 09:11	LETTER TO OI	O Los	d PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thu	mbnail	Print
1	04/07/18 11:17	OI GIA REPORT	O Loa	d PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	manufacture, benjament
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAR		
IEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	The second secon	SJL9507P (Insd veh) SKE4355T (TP veh)		BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A)			
Date of Accident							
Global Sum Settle	ement : [] Ye	s	[X] No				
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,468.79				
Final Repair Cost		: 8	5,581.71				
Loss of Use		: \$	300.00	3.00 days at \$100.00 per day			
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days			
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	2.00				
Others:		: \$	0.00				
		: \$					
Final Settlement S	Sum	: \$	5,883.71				
Is Third Party Wo below)	orkshop GIA Register	ed? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate			
A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop	0:	Agreed Liability _	(%)			
B) For GIA Reg	For GIA Registered Workshop:			BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: _27_			
	y:(%)			/ (*):(%)			
* Assessed L	iability to be filled only t	or chain c	collisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.			
Remarks							
Payment Instruc	tion: Payee's Breakdo	wn					
	Motors Limited	20.00	: \$	5,883.71			
2)			: S				
			: \$				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

15 Jan

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18012076/T1EB3Q2

Date:

15/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100110450

Claimant Vehicle

SKE4355T

Insured Vehicle No:

SJL9507P

No: Date of Loss:

23/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2847624269SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKE4355T

Make & Model:

BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) 01/03/2012 (Man. Year: 2011) Engine No: Chassis No: A021J011N46B20BD

Reg. Date: Colour:

Odometer:

WBAVL32070VP92739 39554 km

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

No

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

275/50 R12

Rear Tyre Size:

275/50 R12 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,579.60	1,804.55	775.05	30.05
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,466.00	3,412.00	54.00	1.56
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,045.60	5,216.55	829,05	13.71
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	423.19	365.16	58.03	13.71
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,468.79	5,581.71	887,08	13.71
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/08/2018

Date Inspected:

01/08/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

5,883.71

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00FS
2	10		*BODY NUT	Not Necessary	9.00 FS	*-FS
3	1		*RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (SE)	Deformed	62.10FS	*62.10FS
4	1		*RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	Not Necessary	61.35 FS	*-FS
5	1		*RR BUMPER CARRIER	Necessary	411.25FS	*411.25FS
6	1		*RR BUMPER LOWER COVERING	Not Necessary	31.45FS	*-FS
7	1		*RR BUMPER LH GUIDE	Not Necessary	56.95 FS	*-FS
8	1		*RR BUMPER RH GUIDE	Necessary	56.95 FS	*56.95 FS
9	1		*RR BUMPER (PRIMED)	Deformed	831.40FS	*831.40 FS
10	1		*RR BUMPER BOTTOM (XLINE/PDC)	Deformed	322.35 FS	*322.35 FS
11	1		*EXPANDING RIVET (30 PCS)	Necessary	40.50 FS	*40.50 FS
12	1		*RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	35.20FS	*-FS
13	1		*RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	35.20 FS	*-FS
14	2		*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	Not Necessary	10.10FS	*-FS
15	2		*BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ) -ELBOW	Not Necessary	473.70FS	*-FS
16	1		*SET RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	Repeated	62.10FS	*-FS
F≈Fm	inchise	part. S=Spc/	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	2,579.60	1,804.55

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO TOW ACCIDENT VEHICLE TO PML WORKSHOP	New	195.00	195.00
2	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	230.00	230.00
3	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,275.00	1,275.00
4	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	New	1,412.00	1,412.00
5	TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY ,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
6	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,466.00	3,412.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.